from the world of Comcater!
National Head Offi  ce
156 Swann Drive
Derrimut VIC 3030
Tel: +61 3 8369 4600
Fax: +61 3 8369 4699
Melbourne
96-100 Tope Street
South Melbourne VIC 3205
Tel: +61 3 8369 4600
Fax: +61 3 8699 1299
Sydney
20/4 Avenue of the Americas
Newington, NSW 2127
Tel: +61 2 9748 3000
Fax: +61 2 9648 4762
Brisbane
1/62 Borthwick Avenue
Murarrie QLD 4172
Tel: +61 7 3399 3122
Fax: +61 7 3399 5311
Perth
Unit 16, 7 Abrams Street
Balcatta, WA 6021
Tel: +61 8 6217 0700
Fax: +61 8 6217 0799
ANF74E15
70 SERIES 400MM WIDE
SINGLE PAN ELECTRIC FRYER 15LT
Single-pan electric fryer constructed in AISI 304 stainless steel. Swing-up
heating elements for easier pan cleaning.
15-litre capacity pan with ample cool zone and tilted oil expansion zone.
Thermostat control from 60°C to 190°C and safety thermostat with manual
reset. Operating status indicator lights. Supplied with removable fi lter,
basket, lid and fi tting for oil drain tap.
Height-adjustable stainless steel feet.
STANDARD FEATURES
• Heavy Duty 1.5mm thick pressed tops
• Modular design
• High effi ciency elements
• IPX4 water rating
• Easy to clean
• Interlocking device supplied standard on all units
OPTIONAL FEATURES
• Castors
DIMENSIONS
External: 730D x 400W x 850-900H mm
TECHNICAL DATA
Power Supply: 415 VAC-3NE 50Hz
Total Output: 10.5kW
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.